FORM CIS

- Company of the comp		
	de to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
government officer has become aware in accordance with Chapter 176, Local	local governmental entity that the following local e of facts that require the officer to file this statement l Government Code.	Date Received
1 Name of Local Government Office	r	
Patrick Frerich		10/1/19 3:58pm
2 Office Held		101,128 bu
Assistant Director of Operations	; 	3:200
Name of vendor described by Sect	tions 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	Code
Mueller, Inc.		
B - total - total - total		
Description of the nature and exten with vendor named in item 3.	nt of each employment or other business relationship	p and each family relationship
Adam Frerich, Sales for Mueller,	Inc Relationship: Brother	
List gifts accepted by the local gov	vernment officer and any family member, if aggrega	ate value of the gifts accepted
Trom vendor named in item 3 excee	eds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift AcceptedNA	Description of Gift	<u> </u>
Date Gift Accepted	Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted	Description of Gift	
	(attach additional forms as necessary)	
AFFIDAVIT	I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is	true and correct. Lacknowledge
	that the disclosure applies to each family member (as defin	ned by Section 176.001(2), Local
	Government Code) of this local government officer. I also covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)	acknowledge that this statement (2)(B), Local Government Code.
ANN M PIERCE	$\Omega_{1}$ , $2$ ,	
Notary ID #128420440 My Commission Expires	Katrick Trerich	- Name
October 19, 2022	Signature of Local G	aovernment Officer
AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE	51.1	بأح
Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the of <u>October</u> , 20 <u>19</u> , to ce	said Patrick French ertify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	, this the day
anith Rierce	ANN M. Pierce A	dmin Assistant
Signature of officer administering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath Tit	tle of officer administering oath

FORM CIS

This questionnaire velleges shown and to the		
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY	
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received	
1 Name of Local Government Officer		
Viely Porter	01 421/19 9:24am	
2 Office Held Admin istanting Assistant Sc.	9:24am	
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	Code	
Tony Jones Construction		
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship with vendor named in item 3. Defrace a form May 13. Defrace a form May 13	and each family relationship  The series of every  The series of the ser	
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregate value of the gifts accepted from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).		
Date Gift Accepted 10-21.19 Description of Gift 1004 Wood Floor up		
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift		
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift		
(attach additional forms as necessary)	·	
AFFIDAVIT		
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is that the disclosure applies to each family member (as define Government Code) of this local government officer. I also a vers the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)(  Notary Public, State of Texas Comm. Expires 01-04-2023 Notary ID 6574021  Signature of Local Go	ed by Section 176.001(2), Local cknowledge that this statement 2)(B), Local Government Code.	
	vernment Officer	
Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said Vicky Porter of June 19 to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	_, this the ZIST day	
Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath  Title	of officer administering oath	

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes ma	de to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate government officer has become awar in accordance with Chapter 176, Local	e local governmental entity that the following local re of facts that require the officer to file this statement al Government Code.	Date Received
Name of Local Government Office	er	M 119
Patrick Brod	<i>y</i>	5/17/101 5/17/101
2 Office Held		10
Assistant Chief		
Name of vendor described by Sec	tions 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	Code
Jack's Lube Center		
with vendor named in item 3.	nt of each employment or other business relationshi	o and each family relationship
Daryle Calder	- Brother - in-law- overnment officer and any family member, if aggregation	
List gifts accepted by the local go	overnment officer and any family member, if aggregateds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	ate value of the gifts accepted
nom vendor named in item o exce	reas \$100 daring the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted	Description of Gift <u>exchange</u> d	uring holidays
Date Gift Accepted	Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted	Description of Gift	
	(attach additional forms as necessary)	
AFFIDAVIT	I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is	true and correct Lacknowledge
	that the disclosure applies to each family member (as defin	ned by Section 176.001(2), Local
	Government Code) of this local government officer. I also covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a	acknowledge that this statement )(2)(B), Local Government Code.
SARAH FINCHER		
My Notary ID # 129483030 Expires July 9, 2021	all drolly	
A STORMAN	Signature of Local G	Government Officer
AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOV		and
Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the	esaid Notany Poblic	, this the day
of $\frac{VV(\alpha V)}{\sqrt{1 + (1 + \alpha V)^2}}$ , to consider $\frac{1}{\sqrt{1 + \alpha V}}$ .	certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
Sarah Frich	Sarah Fincher V	Notary
Signature of officer administering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath Ti	tle of officer administering oath

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made t	to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
	cal governmental entity that the following local facts that require the officer to file this statement overnment Code.	Date Received
Name of Local Government Officer		6/1/19
NOLAN SOSA		5/1/19 8:58 am
2 Office Held		
Purchasing Manager	و	μ
3 Name of vendor described by Section	ns 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	Code
JIM BASS FORD, INC	<u>.</u> .	
Description of the nature and extent of with vendor named in item 3.	of each employment or other business relationsh	p and each family relationship
Mother, Laura Sosk -	PRESIDENT, BASS INC.	
5 List gifts accepted by the local gover from vendor named in item 3 exceeds	rnment officer and any family member, if aggreg s \$100 during the 12-month period described by	pate value of the gifts accepted Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted De	escription of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted De	escription of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted De	escription of Gift	
	(attach additional forms as necessary)	
DESHA STONE TURNER Notary Public, State of Texas Comm. Expires 01-04-2023 Notary ID 6574021	I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement that the disclosure applies to each family member (as defined as defined as the disclosure applies to each family member (as defined as defined as the disclosure applies to each family member (as defined as	ned by Section 176.001(2), Local acknowledge that this statement
AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE  Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the sa	id Nolan Sosa fy which, witness my hand and seal of office.	, this the day
Signature of officer administering oath	Desha Turner D	Peputy City Clerk  Title of officer administering oath

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
1 Name of Local Government Officer	3410
Allison Stribe	314/16
2 Office Held	1 "
Water Utilities Director for City of San Angels	
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	Code
All-tex Irrigation (Royce Pyssen, part-	
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationsh with vendor named in item 3.	ip and each family relationship
Father	
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	gate value of the gifts accepted
them remain manned in item o exceeded \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 170.003(a)(2)(b).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
6 AFFIDAVIT	
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement that the disclosure applies to each family member (as defi Government Code) of this local government officer. I also covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(	ned by Section 176.001(2), Local acknowledge that this statement
Notary Public, State of Texas Comm. Expires 01-04-2023 Notary ID 6574021 Signature of Local	Government Officer
Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said	eputyCityClerly

FORM CIS

(Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next page.)

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session. OFFICE USE ONLY This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local Date Received government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code. Name of Local Government Officer Allison Strube Office Held Water Utilities Director for CityotSan Angelo Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code Justin Strube Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship and each family relationship with vendor named in item 3. Spouse List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregate value of the gifts accepted from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B). Date Gift Accepted \_\_\_\_\_ Description of Gift \_\_\_\_\_ Date Gift Accepted \_\_\_\_\_ Description of Gift \_\_\_\_\_ Date Gift Accepted \_\_\_\_\_ Description of Gift \_\_\_\_\_ (attach additional forms as necessary) **AFFIDAVIT** I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge that the disclosure applies to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code) of this local government officer. I also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local Government Code. **DESHA STONE TURNER** Notary Public, State of Texas Comm. Expires 01-04-2023 Notary ID 6574021 Signature of Local Government Officer AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office. Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
1 Name of Local Government Officer	214/18
Allison Strube	3/4/18 1:35 pm
2 Office Held	V
Water Utilities Director for City of San Angelo	
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	Code
Roger Stribe	
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship with vendor named in item 3.	p and each family relationship
Father-in-law	
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregation from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	ate value of the gifts accepted
nom vender named in hem a exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
6 AFFIDAVIT I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is	s true and correct. I acknowledge
that the disclosure applies to each family member (as defin	
DESHA STONE TURNER covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)	
Comm. Expires 01-04-2023	<i>[</i>
Notary ID 6574021 Moon Shu	
Signature of Local G	iovernment Officer
AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE	.1 Lh
Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said	, this the day
Destratume Destatumer De	outy City Clerk
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath Til	le of officer administering oath

FORM CIS

OFFICE USE ONLY

2/13/1° m

Date Received

(Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next page.)

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.

This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.

Name of Local Government Officer

Angela Bloss

2 Office Held

Budget Analyst, Sr.

100000001 1111019011 011

Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code

Stubwire

Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship and each family relationship with vendor named in item 3.

Selling tickets on behalf of stubwire during ticketed events.

List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregate value of the gifts accepted from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).

Date Gift Accepted \_\_\_\_\_\_ Description of Gift \_\_\_\_\_

Date Gift Accepted \_\_\_\_\_ Description of Gift \_\_\_\_\_\_

Date Gift Accepted \_\_\_\_\_ Description of Gift \_\_\_\_\_\_

(attach additional forms as necessary)

6 AFFIDAVIT

I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge that the disclosure applies to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local covernment Code) of this local government officer. I also acknowledge that this statement overs the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local Government Code.

DESHA STONE TURNER
Notary Public, State of Texas
Comm. Expires 01-04-2023
Notary ID 6574021

Signature of Local Government Officer

AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE

Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said\_

Angela Bloss

this the 13th

day

of February 20 19

\_\_, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.

Signature of officer administering oath

Printed name of officer administering oath

Title of officer administering oath

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
1 Name of Local Government Officer	2/13/19
Julia Williams Antilley	8:27a.m.
2 Office Held	700
City Clerk	
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government than some Concho Propant, Harrison Rosking, Clie	ntell, 30 Calon,
TXDOX, Water Valley ISD, Ballinger ISD, Blanket ISD, Sourta Anna IS	
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3.  Husband's business was received over \$2500 in unit	come from these
vendors persons affiliated with the City within the past	12 months.
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	ate value of the gifts accepted Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
AFFIDAVIT  I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is that the disclosure applies to each family member (as define Government Code) of this local government officer. I also	ned by Section 176.001(2), Local
DESHA STONE TURNER Notary Public, State of Texas Comm. Expires 01-04-2023 Notary ID 6574021 Signature of Local Communications and the state of the s	(2)(B), Local Government Code.
AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE	
Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said	, this the <u>13 th</u> day
Jesha Tuner Dep Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath Ti	itle of officer administering oath

FORM CIS

OFFICE USE ONLY

(Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next page.)

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.

Т	his is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local	
g	overnment officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement	Date Received
in	accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	2/4/10
1	Name of Local Government Officer	2/1/19
	Carl White	2/1/19 2:59 Jun
2	Office Held	
	0 0 5	
	Parks + Recreation Director	
3	Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	Codo
	Thaine of vender described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.005(a), Edear Government	Code
	KFW Architects	
4	Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3.	p and each family relationship
	with vendor named in item 3.	
	Friends with Craig Kinney, enner	
5	List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg	ate value of the gifts accepted
	from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
	Data Cit Asserted	
	Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
	Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
	Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	n .
	(attach additional forms as necessary)	
6	AFFIDAVIT	
_	I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is	•
	that the disclosure applies to each family member (as defined by a contract of this local government officer. I also	
(	JULIA ANTILLEY covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a	
(	Notary Public, State of Texas	0 1 -
Ì	Comm. Expires 12-28-2021 Notary ID 131392919	1/6 Feb11,19
ij	Signature of Local (	Government Officer
	AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE	
	Sworn to and subscribed before me by the said (ar/ u)hite	11+6
	Thomas No. 19	, this the day
	of TOPPOWY, 20 / / , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
	thatithelles Julia Williams	Cta Clark
		itle of officer administering oath

FORM CIS

(Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next page.) This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session. OFFICE USE ONLY This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement Date Received in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code. Name of Local Government Officer Municipal Court Judge

Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code Cosper Construction

Description of the nature and extent of employment or other business relationship with vendor named in item 3 George Cooper is my brother in law and has periodically List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregate value of the gifts accepted from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B). Date Gift Accepted \_\_\_\_\_\_ Description of Gift \_\_\_\_\_ Date Gift Accepted \_\_\_\_\_\_ Description of Gift \_\_\_\_\_ Date Gift Accepted \_\_\_\_\_\_ Description of Gift \_\_\_\_\_ (attach additional forms as necessary) **AFFIDAVIT** I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge that the disclosure applies to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code) of this local government officer. I also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local Government Code. MELANIE MITCHELL Notary ID # 129056448 My Commission Expires July 17, 2020 Signature of Local Government Officer AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said AU DUU \_ , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office. ignature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath Title of officer administering oath